

ESTIMATE SHEET									
Company Name:		MCMET							
Project:		MANILAL MODI MEMORIAL HOSPITAL							
Work Description:		Alt Civil Works-Material + Labour charges			Contractor:		Vasanth Construction & Developers		
Prepared By		QS-Jayapradha			Start Date:				
Date:		29.10.24			End Date:				
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	To. Amnt	Remarks	
1	Ground Floor	150mm	806	Sft	56.85	45,796			
		100mm	1185	Sft	44.30	52,513			
		Internal Plastering	3176	Sft	22.45	71,301			
		External Plastering	806	Sft	25.45	20,513			
							1,90,123	To Be Start after OC	
2	First Floor	150mm	46	Sft	61.40	2,850			
		100mm	529	Sft	47.84	25,329			
		Internal Plastering	1152	Sft	24.25	27,936		56,115	
3	Second Floor	150mm	46	Sft	65.95	3,061			
		100mm	504	Sft	51.40	25,915			
		Internal Plastering	1101	Sft	26.05	28,681		56,115	
4	Third Floor	150mm	252	Sft	70.50	17,796			
		100mm	2946	Sft	54.95	1,61,900			
		Internal Plastering	4862	Sft	27.85	1,35,412		3,15,108	
5	Fourth Floor	150mm	388	Sft	75.05	29,134			
		100mm	2519	Sft	58.50	1,47,387			
		Internal Plastering	5815	Sft	31.45	1,82,882		3,59,402	
								Sub-Total exclu of gst	
								9,76,863	
								Add Gst -18%	
								1,75,835	
								Total Amount Inclu of Gst	
								11,52,699	
								Issue work order.	
Notes									
1. Added 8% Lifting charges from first floor to each floor									
2. All work including GST.									

Page 1 of 1

Estimate Sheet # 3																
Company Name:		MPPL														
Project:		GMR - E Block														
Estimate of:		Civil work														
Construction type		G + 5 Floors														
Date:		15.04.2024														
S.No	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Labour Rate	Material Rate	Total	Add 5% CPOH	Total unit cost	Floor-I 8%	Floor-II 16%	Floor-III 24%	Floor-IV 32%	Floor-V 40%	Floor-VI 48%	Terrace Floor 56%
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)	(G)	(G1=F*(G) (G2=G1*15%)		(H=G1+G2) (H1=I.08*H)	(I=I.16*H)	(J=I.24*H)	(K=I.32*H)	(L=I.40*H)	(M=I.48*H)	(N=I.56*H)	
Stilt floor																
1		4" Brick work with CC beds		sft	13.00	31.30	44.30		44.30	47.84	51.40	54.95	58.50	62.00	65.55	69.10
2		6" Brick work with CC beds		sft	13.00	43.85	56.85		56.85	61.40	65.95	70.50	75.05	79.60	84.15	88.70
3		8" Brick work with CC beds		sft	13.00	58.55	71.55		71.55	77.27	83.00	88.70	94.45	100.15	105.90	111.60
4		Plastering walls- Internal (2 coats)		sft	16.00	6.45	22.45		22.45	24.25	26.05	27.85	29.65	31.45	33.25	35.00
5		Plastering walls- External with scaffolding		sft	19.00	6.45	25.45		25.45	27.49	29.50	31.55	33.60	35.65	37.65	39.70
6		Plastering ceiling (2 coats)		sft	16.00	6.45	22.45		22.45	24.25	26.05	27.85	29.65	31.45	33.25	35.00
7		Lintels (4"x4")		rlt	33.35	52.00	85.35		85.35	92.18	99.00	105.85	112.65	119.50	126.30	133.15
8		Lintels (4"x6")		rlt	41.65	63.30	104.95		104.95	113.35	121.75	130.15	138.55	146.95	155.35	163.70
9		CC-M15 Platforms 2.1.2"		sft	40.00	36.35	76.35		76.35	82.46	88.55	94.65	100.80	106.90	113.00	119.10
10		CC-M15 Lofts 2.1/2"		sft	40.00	39.15	79.15		79.15	85.48	91.80	98.15	104.50	110.80	117.15	123.45

APPROVED BY
09 APR 2023
STEED GOLIAM SARWINGER
STEED PROJECT LIMITED
BEG. INT. LTD.

MCMET -Alteration works estimate-09-04-25.xlsx

Road

ESTIMATE SHEET										
Company Name:		Eastern side CC road repair work.								
Project:		MCMET								
Work Description:		MANILAL MODI MEMORIAL HOSPITAL								
Prepared By		Road work								
Date:		Sarvar								
		05-04-2025								
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units	Contractor: Start Date: End Date:	Vasanthi Construction & Developers
1	Road work	Cutting of Existing road.	90	1	1	1	90	Rft	25.00	2,250
2		Excavation	14	10.5	1.25	1	183.75	cft		-
			65	4	1.25	1	325	cft		-
						Total	508.75	cft	4.00	2,035
3		3" Morrum laying compaction					407	sft	7.00	2,849
4		6" DLC					407	Sft	3.50	1,425
5		6" CC					407	Sft	9.00	3,663
6										
										</